
WEEK CHOICE MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

WEEK 1 MAIN  Beef Tacos Lasagne & Garlic Bread
Roast Chicken With 

Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy

Mild Chicken Korma                  

& Naan Bread

MSC Fish Fingers                       

or Grilled Mackerel

VEGETARIAN French Bread Pizza  Cheese Omelette 
Quorn Sausage Toad in the 

Hole & Gravy
Macaroni Cheese Veggi Burger in a Bap

VEGETABLES Rice - Sweetcorn - Peas
New Potatoes - Cauliflower  

Green Beans

Roast Potatoes - Carrots  

Broccoli

Vegetable Wholegrain Rice 

Cauliflower  
Chips - Peas - Beans

DESSERT Apple Crumble & Custard Syrup Sponge & Custard Carrot Cake & Custard Fruit Trifle Flapjack

WEEK 2 MAIN Baked Sausages & Gravy
Red Tractor Beef Burger in 

a Bun 

Roast Turkey, Stuffing & 

Gravy

Cheesy Topped Cottage 

Pie

MSC Oven Baked Fish         

or Grilled Mackerel

VEGETARIAN
Baked Vegetarian Sausage 

& Gravy
Cheesy Pasta Bake

Jacket Potato with BBQ 

Beans & Cheese

Vegetarian Lasagne & 

Garlic Bread
Cauliflower Cheese

VEGETABLES Mash - Peas - Carrots 
Potato Wedges                       

Corn Cobs - Green Beans

Roast Potatoes - Cabbage 

Carrots 

Rainbow Slaw         

Sweetcorn 

Jacket Wedges - Peas  

Beans

DESSERT Jamaican Banana Cake 
Pineapple Upside Down 

Pudding & Custard  

 Very Berry Strudel            

& Custard
Bakewell Tart & Custard Ice Cream Roll

WEEK 3 MAIN
Spaghetti Bolognaise                     

& Garlic Bread
Chicken Burger in a Bap

Roast Chicken With 

Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy
Lamb Hot Pot

MSC Fish Finger                         

or Grilled Mackerel

VEGETARIAN Vegetable Pasta Bake Vegetable Wrap Stuffed Yorkshire & Gravy Tomato & Basil Pasta Bake
Vegetable Sausage           

Hot Dog 

VEGETABLES Carrots - Peas
  Sweet Potato Wedges  

Sweetcorn - Salad 

Bubble & Squeak - Broccoli 

Roast Root Veg

Green Beans & Courgette 

Rice
Chips - Peas - Beans

DESSERT Lemon Drizzle Cake Jam Sponge & Custard
Rice Pudding                                           

& Warm Strawberry Jam

Chocolate Fudge Cake        

& Chocolate Sauce 
Fruit Jelly & Ice Cream 

31/10/2016 

21/11/2016 

12/12/2016 

09/01/2017 

30/01/2017 

20/02/2017 

13/03/2017 

03/04/2017

07/11/2016 

28/11/2016 

19/12/2016 

16/01/2017 

06/02/2017 

27/02/2017 

20/03/2017 

10/04/2017

14/11/2016 

05/12/2016 

02/01/2017 

23/01/2017 

13/02/2017 

06/03/2017 

27/03/2017 

If You Require Allergy Information, Please See Allergy Data Poster Or Ask A member Of The Catering Team

Crusty Bread, Selection of Salads, Plus Fresh Fruit & Yoghurt Available Daily 




